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Sample Size: 1690 adults in GB
Fieldwork: 12th - 13th January 2022

Westminster VI Vote in 2019 GE EU Ref 2016 Gender Age Social Grade Region
Lib Lib . Midlands /
Total | Con | Lab Con | Lab Remain | Leave | Male | Female | 18-24 | 25-49 | 50-64 [ 65+ | ABC1 | C2DE | London | Rest of South North | Scotland
Dem Dem Wales
Weighted Sample| 1690 | 323 | 446 | 120 | 573 |419| 152 | 627 669 |821| 869 | 184 | 705 [ 407 | 394 | 963 | 727 203 568 367 407 145
% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
11-12 1213
Jan Jan
Do you think Boris Johnson should resign from
his role as Prime Minister, or should he remain
in his role?
Should resign 60 63 19 88 88 | 41 87 87 81 50 64 61 66 68 60 56| 67 58 69 60 59 60 80
Should remain in his role 24 24 | 74 6 9 47 7 10 12 39 25 23 13 19 28 35| 21 27 18 26 26 28 12
Don’t know 15 13 7 5 3 12 5 4 7 11 11 15 22 14 11 10| 12 15 12 14 16 12 9
Do you think Boris Johnson has or has not been
honest in responding to questions about
allegations of parties in Downing Street during
the lockdown period?
Has been honest 6 8 24 1 1 13 3 2 5 11 8 8 10 7 7 10 7 10 7 9 9 7 5
Has not been honest 78 80 53 96 95 [ 71 93 94 90 74 81 79 74 81 80 80| 83 75 84 77 78 79 89
Don't know 16 12 23 4 4 16 4 4 6 15 12 13 15 13 13 10| 10 15 9 14 13 13 7
The Prime Minister has said he went into the
garden of Downing Street on 20 May 2020 to
thank staff before going back into his office 25
minutes later. He said that he believed that this
was a work event.
Do you think this is or is not an honest account?
Is an honest account 13 | 43 2 4 27 2 4 6 21 13 13 10 9 15 20| 11 16 14 15 14 12 5
Is not an honest account 70 31 91 89 | 52 91 88 83 61 71 69 68 76 68 63| 75 64 76 68 67 70 76
Don’t know 17 26 7 7 22 7 7 11 18 16 18 22 15 16 17| 14 20 10 17 19 17 19
And do you think the event as described by the
Prime Minister was or was not acceptable under
the lockdown rules in place in May 2020?
Was acceptable 9 29 2 3 19 2 3 4 14 9 8 3 7 10 13 8 10 8 9 10 9 5
Was not acceptable 81 54 95 96 [ 71 94 97 91 76 80 81 78 83 82 78| 84 77 83 81 77 82 82
Don't know 10 18 3 1 10 4 1 5 10 10 10 19 10 8 9 8 13 9 10 13 9 13
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